
Kreisfachverband Erzgebirge 2011/12

Kreisklasse Jungen Mittlerer Erzgebirgskreis
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 03.09.2011 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

ESV Lok Pockau
SG Sorgau
SV 90 Pfaffroda
TSV 1872 Pobershau

TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg
SV Scharfenstein
SV Großrückerswalde 49
SG Hohndorf

6:8
13:1
11:3
4:10

Sa. 10.09.2011 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SG Hohndorf
SV Großrückerswalde 49
SV Scharfenstein
TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg

SV Kühnhaide
SG Sorgau
ESV Lok Pockau
TSV 1872 Pobershau

10:4
2:12
3:11
2:12

Sa. 24.09.2011 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SV Großrückerswalde 49
SV 90 Pfaffroda
SV Kühnhaide
TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg

ESV Lok Pockau
SG Hohndorf
TSV 1872 Pobershau
SV Scharfenstein

4:10
0:14
9:5
6:8

Sa. 01.10.2011 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SG Hohndorf
SV Großrückerswalde 49
SV Kühnhaide
TSV 1872 Pobershau

SG Sorgau
SV Scharfenstein
TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg
SV 90 Pfaffroda

9:5
10:4
14:0
9:5

Sa. 08.10.2011 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

ESV Lok Pockau
SG Sorgau
SV 90 Pfaffroda
TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg

SG Hohndorf
TSV 1872 Pobershau
SV Kühnhaide
SV Großrückerswalde 49

2:12
14:0
2:12
3:11

Sa. 05.11.2011 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SG Hohndorf
SV 90 Pfaffroda
SV Kühnhaide
TSV 1872 Pobershau

SV Scharfenstein
TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg
SG Sorgau
ESV Lok Pockau

14:0
12:2
7:7
9:5

Fr. 11.11.2011 18:30 ESV Lok Pockau SV Kühnhaide 9:5
Sa. 12.11.2011 09:00

09:00
09:00

SG Sorgau
SV Großrückerswalde 49
SV Scharfenstein

SV 90 Pfaffroda
SG Hohndorf
TSV 1872 Pobershau

9:5
1:13
2:12

Sa. 19.11.2011 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SG Sorgau
SV 90 Pfaffroda
SV Kühnhaide
TSV 1872 Pobershau

TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg
ESV Lok Pockau
SV Scharfenstein
SV Großrückerswalde 49

12:2
0:14 W

14:0
9:5

Fr. 02.12.2011 18:00 ESV Lok Pockau SG Sorgau 3:11
Sa. 03.12.2011 09:00

09:00
09:00

SV Kühnhaide
SV Scharfenstein
TTV Blau-Gelb Marienberg

SV Großrückerswalde 49
SV 90 Pfaffroda
SG Hohndorf

8:6
8:6
2:12
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